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Группа No 1

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

ЕФИМИЧЕВА Кристина МГФСО 5  0  0  2  V  0  V 0.333 -10 12

ХРАМЧЕНКО Анна ЮНОСТЬ МО 4  V  4  1  V  2  V 0.500 5 22

ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла ЦСКА 1  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30

КРЕВСКИХ Татьяна ЮНОСТЬ МО 3 V3 V2  2  V  0  V 0.667 0 17

ТИТОВА Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МО 6  3  3  1  2  0  V 0.167 -11 14

ЦУРКИС Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МО 2  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 22 29

НИЛКОВА Дарья ЦСКА 7  1  2  2  2  0  0 0.000 -23 7

Группа No 2

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

ИВАНОВА Елизавета ЦСКА 2  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29

ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава ЮНОСТЬ МО 1  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30

ЦУРКИС Марта ЮНОСТЬ МО 4  4  0  V  3  V  V 0.500 4 22

САЛИМОВА Татьяна ЮНОСТЬ МО 7  0  1  1  1  1  4 0.000 -22 8

РОДЬКИНА Анна ЦСКА 3  1  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 22

БОРИСОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МО 5  2  1  1  V  0  V 0.333 -9 14

СКВОРЦОВА Людмила МГФСО 6  2  0  1  V  1  2 0.167 -18 11

Группа No 3

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

ОРБАЧЕВСКАЯ Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МО 3  1  V  V  V  4 0.600 8 20

КУЗНЕЦОВА Анастасия ЦСКА 2  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 23

ЩЕГЛОВА Елизавета ЮНОСТЬ МО 6  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -21 4

ПОХЛЕСТОВА Алена ЦСКА 4  1  3  V  V  1 0.400 -7 15

КУСКОВА Анна ЮНОСТЬ МО 5  1  1  V  4  2 0.200 -7 13

ЦУРКИС Вера ЮНОСТЬ МО 1  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25

Группа No 4

ранг п/в пкз. н.у.

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья ЮНОСТЬ МО 3  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 7 20

АНТОНОВСКАЯ Богдана ЦСКА 6  0  1  0  1  1 0.000 -22 3

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра ЮНОСТЬ МО 5  V  V  2  1  2 0.400 -4 15

КОРОЕВА Мадина МССУОР №3 2  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 22

РУБАН Лариса ЦСКА 4  1  V  V  2  1 0.400 -3 14

КИСТЕРЕВА Александра ЮНОСТЬ МО 1  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23
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ранг фамилия и имя спорт. орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован

2 ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла ЦСКА 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован

3 ЦУРКИС Вера ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован

4 ЦУРКИС Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.833 22 29 квалифицирован

5 ИВАНОВА Елизавета ЦСКА 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован

6 КИСТЕРЕВА Александра ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован

6 КУЗНЕЦОВА Анастасия ЦСКА 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован

8 КОРОЕВА Мадина МССУОР №3 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован

9 РОДЬКИНА Анна ЦСКА 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован

10 КРЕВСКИХ Татьяна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.667 0 17 квалифицирован

11 ОРБАЧЕВСКАЯ Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.600 8 20 квалифицирован

12 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.600 7 20 квалифицирован

13 ХРАМЧЕНКО Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.500 5 22 квалифицирован

14 ЦУРКИС Марта ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.500 4 22 квалифицирован

15 РУБАН Лариса ЦСКА 0.400 -3 14 квалифицирован

16 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован

17 ПОХЛЕСТОВА Алена ЦСКА 0.400 -7 15 квалифицирован

18 БОРИСОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.333 -9 14 квалифицирован

19 ЕФИМИЧЕВА Кристина МГФСО 0.333 -10 12 квалифицирован

20 КУСКОВА Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.200 -7 13 квалифицирован

21 ТИТОВА Анастасия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.167 -11 14 выбывший

22 СКВОРЦОВА Людмила МГФСО 0.167 -18 11 выбывший

23 ЩЕГЛОВА Елизавета ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший

24 САЛИМОВА Татьяна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

25 АНТОНОВСКАЯ Богдана ЦСКА 0.000 -22 3 выбывший

26 НИЛКОВА Дарья ЦСКА 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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